Ta
b
le
s
+
 S
p
ac

mount, center wire channel, and grommet in bottom of unit for a
clean and easy access to power.
HOW TO ORDER EXAMPLES
MODEL QTY DESCRIPTION EXAMPLE
PARTITIONS
82-4872PT 1 TFL Chassis Color NTM
Metal Accent ALUM
Side A Panel TKBP (Tackable Panel)
Tackable Upholstery Mayer Fabrics Strata Cliff
TV Mount Option TVSA
Side B Panel TFLP (TFL Panel)
TFL Panel Color ORW
Hook Option HKSB
82-4872CPT 1 TFL Chassis Color KHE
Metal Accent ALUM
Side A Panel WHBP (Dry Erase Panel)
TV Mount Option TVSA
Side B Panel TFLP (TFL Panel)
TFL Panel Color CO
Hook Option HKSB
PLANTER
82-4830PL 2 TFL Color NTM
Metal Accent ALUM
TABLE
82-3672BRT 1 Top Material T
TFL Top Color NTM
Metal Accent ALUM
Leg Color ORW
Leg Glide or Caster BSC60 (Caster)
Grommet/Power C
POWER 1 Duo Bezel Nema Plug 01-DUOBEZELS
STOOLS
821 4 Upholstery CF Stinson Drift Tidepool
Leg Color ORW
Foot Ring Metal Accent ALUM
PARTITION PANEL OPTIONS
Each side of a partition with panels can be personalized to meet
the needs of your space; referred to as Side A Panel and Side B
Panel. Select from TFL, Tackable Upholstery, or Dry Erase. Dry Erase
Partitions also offer Glass Magnetic Marker Board Panels.
When a TFL Panel or Tackable Upholstery Panel is selected for both
Side A and Side B, the same TFL color, or the same upholstery, will
be used on both sides for a cohesive aesthetic.
Must specify Side A and Side B panel selection on
order.
TFLP TFL Panel
TKBP Tackable Upholstered Panel
WHBP Dry Erase Panel
BLMMB Black Glass Magnetic Marker Board
(82-4872PDE Only)
WHMMB White Glass Magnetic Marker Board
(82-4872PDE Only)
Synergy is a collection of partitions, tables, and seating to create spaces in an impromptu way
without the need for complex architecture. This line promotes flexibility to adapt to different in-
teractions, forming areas to gather, separate, and then gather again…all in personalized ways, and
all within the same open space.
Square (Y)
Side A
Panel
Side B Panel
376
SIN NEW
MULTI-USE PARTITIONS, SEATING + TABLES (8200 SERIES)
SYNERGY
Synergy376
SIN NEW
MULTI-USE PARTITIONS, SEATING + TABLES (8200 SERIES)
SYNERGY
Synergy
CONTRASTING  TFL OPTIONS
Chassis, door fronts, and TFL panels available in contrasting colors.
Must specify color of each component with order.
TFL (T) OR HPL (P) FOR TABLE TOP / TFL (T)  OPTIONS FOR PARTITION